
SAŠA	BOŽOVIĆ	PR	USLUGE	SISTEMA	OBEZBEĐENJA	PC	BOOM	BOOM	BEDINA	VAROŠ
32250	Ivanjica,	13.	Septembar	br.30

Tel:	060/386-09-09
E-mail:	office@pcboomboom.rs

BATERIJA	TERACELL	PLUS	ZA	LG	ZERO	BL-T22

Naziv: BATERIJA	TERACELL	PLUS	ZA	LG	ZERO	BL-T22
Slika:

Šifra: #BM46813701726230867822
Barkod: 8600412331482
Proizvođač: 3G

Detalji

Kategorija: REZERVNI	DELOVI	ZA	MOBILNE	TELEFONE
Oznake:
Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 2,000.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
2,200.00	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:
Oznaka	baterije:
BL-T22

Kapacitet:	
2430	mAh

Kompatibilnost:
Baterija	za	LG	Zero	je	kompatibilna	sa:

H650
H650E
H740
F620
LS675


